Calcul

Prix

Stroke play Brut
N° Nom
1 GIBERTI, Emilie
2 JOUAN, Sebastien
3 RIGAL, Christian
4 ROUAULT, Arsene
5 RUPERT, Patrick
6 ROUDAUT, Henri
7 QUERE, Franck
8 OGUER, Didier
9 BRELIVET, Patrick
10  CHARLES, René
11 RANNOU, Antoine
12 HEMERY, Olivier
13 LE RAY, Guillaume
14 JACOB, Philippe
15 MALLEZ, Jean Luc
16 MOISDON, Philippe
17  AMIOT, Nadir
18 LE GALLOU, Francois
19  COURTOIS, Philippe
20 LE FRESNE, Guy
21 LEPAGE, Pierre
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Nombre de tours

26

Club d'origine
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ORANGE LANNION
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
RCF LA BOULIE
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON

Index
18,6
13,1
15,5
12,0
14,2
11,7
13,2
12,9
15,3
13,9
12,3
13,2
11,6
17,7
16,5
11,8
19,0
15,8
18,9
16,6
18,3

Eclectic 2023 (Eclectic)

HCP cpt
20
16
19
14
17
14
16
15
18
17
15
16
14
21
20
14
23
19
23
20
22
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65
66
66
67
68
68
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCPcpt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
22 ROUX, Adrien FRESLONNIERE 13,3 16 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 71
23 LUBERT, Francois CARQUEFOU 12,5 15 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 6 2 4 4 3 4 4 71
24 BOUGET, Stéphane ORANGE LANNION 11,5 14 5 35 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 71
25 LE BORGNE, Réjane ST SAMSON 16,6 18 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 71
26 BRIAND, Serge ST SAMSON 13,6 16 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 71
27 HERNOUX, Renée ST SAMSON 15,5 17 4 2 6 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 71
28 BECCAVIN, Cécile ST SAMSON 23,6 26 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 2 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 71
29 BODERE, Dominique ORANGE LANNION 13,9 17 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 71
30 LE GOFFIC, Joél ST SAMSON 13,1 16 4 3 6 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 71
31 HALLAIS, Louis TOURAINE 11,6 14 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 72
32 L'HENORET, Jean-Marc ST SAMSON 12,9 15 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 72
33 LE GUESCLOU, Olivier ST SAMSON 14,3 17 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 72
34 LOUSSOUARN, Benoit ST SAMSON 14,5 17 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 72
35 LE GOFF, Hervé ST SAMSON 13,7 16 5 35 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 72
36 LESCOP, Jean Michel ST SAMSON 15,6 19 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 6 5 2 4 5 4 2 4 72
37 GICQUEL, Pierre Etienne  CICE BLOSSAC 18,2 22 5 3.6 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 3 72
38  TANGUY, Philippe ST SAMSON 19,2 23 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 72
39 COUDRIN, Gilles LERY POSES 14,2 17 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 73
40 MUZELLEC, Christian ST SAMSON 15,1 18 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 73
41 MOISAN, Yvon ST SAMSON 22,6 27 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 73
42 CANEVET, Albert ST SAMSON 12,8 15 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 4 73
43 LE HOUEROU, Philippe ST SAMSON 12,5 15 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 73
44 NOUAILHAC, Jean-Claude ST SAMSON 15,4 19 5 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 73
45 STIP, Fabienne ST SAMSON 16,1 17 4 3 6 1 3 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 73
46 DEWET, Michael ST SAMSON 13,5 16 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 74
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCPcpt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
47 HEMERY, Patricia ST SAMSON 16,4 18 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 6 2 4 4 4 3 5 74
48 BARBOT, Marina ST SAMSON 18,0 20 5 35 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 2 4 5 5 3 4 74
49 CESBRON, Christian TOURAINE 14,8 18 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 74
50 GIBERTI, Roland ST SAMSON 15,3 18 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 74
51 LE BIHAN, Jean-Francois ST SAMSON 15,4 19 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 5 6 3 4 5 3 3 4 74
52 CARRET, Claudie ST SAMSON 16,3 18 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 74
53 GUEGUEN, Louis ST SAMSON 15,5 19 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 74
54 LE BARS, Yves ST SAMSON 20,9 25 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 74
55 GAUTIER, Jacky ST SAMSON 18,5 22 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 74
56 PEDRON, Christophe ST SAMSON 20,4 25 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 75
57 LEPAGE, Clément ST SAMSON 16,4 20 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 75
58 LE CALVEZ, Jacques ST SAMSON 16,7 20 4 2 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 75
59 COUDRIN, Celine LERY POSES 16,9 18 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 75
60 COUDRIN, Yvan ST SAMSON 24,1 29 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 75
61 PIRCHER, Hubert ALCATEL TREGOR 21,3 26 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 2 4 4 4 3 5 75
62 LUCAS, Catherine ST SAMSON 17,4 19 4 3 6 2 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 6 2 3 5 5 4 4 75
63 LE RALEC, Thierry ST SAMSON 19,9 24 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 75
64 DE SEVELINGES, Henri ST SAMSON 21,3 26 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 75
65 HIRTH, Nicolas ST SAMSON 19,9 24 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 76
66 DAUBE, Gilles ST SAMSON 18,5 22 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 76
67 LARGET, Bertrand ALCATEL TREGOR 171 21 4 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 76
68  THIOLIERE, Alain ST SAMSON 18,7 23 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 76
69 ROGARD, Pascal ST SAMSON 18,9 23 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 76
70 LATRUFFE, Allan ST SAMSON 22,7 28 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 76
71 HENAFF, Nicole ST SAMSON 19,9 22 3 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 76
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCPcpt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
72 MAHE, Noél ST SAMSON 11,5 14 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 7 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 77
73 BARREAU, Gerard ST SAMSON 17,6 21 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 77
74 COULOMBEAU, Franck ST SAMSON 19,2 23 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 77
75 LEMAITRE, Morvan CAP MALO 20,2 24 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 77
76 HUCHER, Martine ST SAMSON 16,1 17 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 7 2 4 5 5 4 4 77
77 GAGNOU, Jules ST SAMSON 16,8 20 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 77
78 BOGRAND-MIEUZET, Nathalie ST SAMSON 20,5 22 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 77
79 NICOLAS-GAY, Marie Louise ST SAMSON 21,8 24 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 77
80  TOUPIN, Yann ST SAMSON 12,1 14 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 6 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 78
81 PINSON, Grégory ST SAMSON 11,9 14 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 5 5 5 2 5 78
82 BARON, Eric ST SAMSON 16,3 20 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 78
83 POTTIER, Patrick ST SAMSON 18,7 23 6 3 7 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 78
84 LE CARRERES, Dominique ST SAMSON 16,6 20 5 3. 6 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 78
85 BARBEY, Jean Luc ST SAMSON 16,1 19 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 78
86 RAOULT, Régis ALCATEL TREGOR 23,1 28 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 78
87 LABORDE, Richard ST SAMSON 17,3 21 5 3.5 3 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 79
88 GODET, Pascal ALCATEL TREGOR 16,9 20 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 79
89 BLANCHARD, Solange PUTEAUX 19,5 21 5 2 6 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 79
90 LE SAOUT, Régine ST SAMSON 18,8 20 5 35 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 79
91 GRALL, Jean-Yves ST SAMSON 16,2 20 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 79
92 ROCHEROLLE, Ludovic LESIGNY CORBUCHES 15,8 19 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 79
93 SEHAN, Annie ST SAMSON 24,5 27 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 7 3 5 4 5 3 5 79
94  TASSEL, Jean-Baptiste RUEIL MALMAISON 22,0 27 5 4 7 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 80
95 PELLERIN, Gerard ST SAMSON 20,4 25 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 6 7 3 4 5 5 4 4 80
96 NICOLAS, Maurice ST SAMSON 14,6 18 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 5 3 5 80
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCP cpt Total

97 GUIMTRANDY, Fabien GOLF CLUB LYON 24,1 29 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 80
98  ANDRES, Nathalie ST SAMSON 25,6 28 6 2 7 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 81
99 SCHNEIDER, Nicolas ST SAMSON 20,4 25 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 4 81
100  LAFAYE, Yves ST SAMSON 21,8 26 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 81
101 MARECHAL, Michele ST SAMSON 23,8 26 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 6 6 3 4 5 6 3 5 81
102  BUSSARD, Patrick ST SAMSON 23,3 28 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 81
103  BRIAND, Boris FRESLONNIERE 16,9 20 4 3 7 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 82
104 RONDOT, Thierry ST SAMSON 11,6 14 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 82
105  LALO, Christophe ST SAMSON 19,8 24 4 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 7 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 82
106  LE GROUYER, Aline FRESLONNIERE 19,1 21 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 7 3 4 4 5 3 4 82
107  PERROT, Jacques ST SAMSON 21,9 27 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 82
108  BINET, Jacques ST SAMSON 19,4 23 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 82
109  GOUZIEN, Evelyne ST SAMSON 21,2 23 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 5 7 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 82
110  MILON, Fabian ST SAMSON 12,6 15 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 6 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 83
111 LEPINE, Eric AIGUELEZE 12,0 14 5 56 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 7 3 4 5 5 4 4 83
112 VILLARET, Jean-Pierre RCF LA BOULIE 15,0 18 5 3 7 5 4 4 3 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 83
113 LE MAUX, Gwenael ST SAMSON 18,7 23 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 83
114  DENES, Jean-Marc PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE 20,9 25 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 6 7 4 4 5 5 4 4 83
115  DAGAN, Frédéric ST SAMSON 23,4 28 5 2 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 83
116  MARECHAL, Damien ST SAMSON 22,7 28 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 83
117  DE ROQUEFEUIL, Gaél ISABELLA 16,7 20 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 5 7 7 2 5 4 5 4 6 84
118  GUEZENNEC, Jerome FEUCHEROLLES 19,3 23 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 3 5 4 5 5 84
119  BIZIEN, Vincent ST SAMSON 22,3 27 5 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 7 3 4 5 4 4 4 84
120  BERREZAY, Dominique ORANGE LANNION 26,4 32 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 6 3 4 5 6 3 5 84
121 SUART, Christophe ORANGE LANNION 25,6 31 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 4 4 84
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Ne
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Nom

BELLOIR, Christian
COUDRIN, Philippe
LE GRAND, Josette

LE FLAHEC, Olga
OLLIVIER, Thierry

LE CAM, Guillaume
CARVALHO, José
MARCHAND, Godefroy
MORNET, Loic
BERNABLE, Benjamin
HERNOUX, Claude
QUESNOT, Damien
COUTELLE, Hervé
OLIVAUD, Bruno
MARECHAL, Evelyne
LE BOUDEC, Patrice
LE CARDINAL, Michel
LE GROUVYER, Joel
RICATEAU SCHNEIDER, Severine
TRICOIRE, Alain
WATHIER, Jacques
COQUILLE, René
ADAM, Gilbert

CARN, Yvon
BLANCHARD, Didier
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Club d'origine

ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON

PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

PESSAC
BEGARD

ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
LOUVIGNY
ST SAMSON
CRINIERE
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON

FRESLONNIERE

ST SAMSON

ALCATEL TREGOR

ST SAMSON
BEGARD

ST SAMSON
PUTEAUX

Index

24,4
20,7
23,3
15,5
18,1
16,8
15,1
16,9
25,0
18,7
25,8
15,0
16,8
14,9
20,0
26,4
19,6
21,7
23,1
25,7
16,3
15,1
16,7
25,2
23,8

HCP cpt
30
25
25
17
22
20
18
20
30
23
31
18
20
18
22
32
24
26
25
31
20
18
20
31
29
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84
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Ne
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Nom
JACQUET, Nicolas
HENRY, Claude

LE SAINT, Emile

FEREC, Arnaud
LAURIN, Victor
MARICAL, Antoine
CHARLOT, Christophe
SALAUN, Michel
SOUBEN, Jacques
PICHARD, René
ANDRES, Denis
JOSSET, Rui Sophie
BOUSCASSE, Jean Patrick
LONGEARD, Yann
RIOU, Patrick

LE TOHIC, Hervé

MAC GREGOR, Francois
MOREL, Jean-Sébastien
OLLIVRO, Yves
LABORDE, Dominique
GARCIA, Laurent
QUESNOQT, Jean Philippe
MOREL, Didier

LUDIN, Hervé
JACQUET, Gueric
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Club d'origine

RCF LA BOULIE
ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON

OPIO VALBONNE
ST SAMSON
PONTARLIER
PERCHE

ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON

CICE BLOSSAC
BREST IROISE
BEGARD
ALCATEL TREGOR
ST SAMSON
BEGARD
NORMANDIE

LE GRAND CLUB
ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON
PONT AU GOLF
BAIE DE MORLAIX
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
SAINT CLOUD

Index
22,8
23,9
25,8
151
18,0
16,5
15,9
24,4
22,2
211
22,0
16,4
14,0
12,1
22,0
13,0
16,5
16,6
22,1
20,7
25,2
13,5
19,8
25,0
16,0

HCP cpt
28
29
31
18
22
20
19
30
27
26
27
18
17
14
27
16
20
20
27
23
31
16
24
30
19
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Total
87
87
87
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88
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Ne
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Nom

BUDILLON, Anne

LE COZIC, Erwan
BELLEC, Guy

AUTIER, Julien

PAPIN, Philippe
LEFETZ, Christian
LANDRISCINA, Vincenzo
LE BELLER, Luc
VISINTAINER, Yann

LE CAIN, Didier
VICAINE, Frederic
BLAIN, Martine
BRANCHU, Patrick

LE CALVEZ, Alexandra
HOHN, Cédric
GRIMAUD, Florian
PENDERS, Paul
VASSEUR-DELANNOY, Chantal
PORTUGAL, Jean Michel
GALLIX, Francois
HUON, Yves
PASCOUAUD, Jacques
SORIN, Stephane
DESHAVYES, Benoit

LE BUHAN, Olivier
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Club d'origine
PONT ROYAL
BEGARD

ST SAMSON
PRIEURE

ST SAMSON
THUMERIES

ST SAMSON
ORANGE LANNION

AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

ROSNY/S/BOIS
PICARDIERE
PERCHE

ST SAMSON
ABEILLE ASSURANCES
LEGOLFNATIONAL
BETHEMONT
THUMERIES
ORANGE LANNION
FONTCAUDE

ST SAMSON
BEGARD

ST SAMSON

CAP MALO

ST SAMSON

Index
22,8
25,8
25,2
16,2
13,3
17,9
20,7
26,2
12,3
11,8
26,2
191
18,1
25,6
18,7
24,3
14,4
22,8
22,5
23,4
23,2
18,6
24,6
19,9
26,4

HCP cpt
25
31
31
20
16
22
25
32
15
14
32
21
22
28
23
29
17
25
27
28
28
22
30
24
32
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Total
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
95
96
96
97
97
99
99
99

100
100
101
101

ROLEX



Ne
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Nom

MARECHAL, Jacques
LE HELLOCO, Alain
RESMOND, Godwin
FAMEL, Sebastien
PORTA, Laetitia
GAREL, Olivier
BONNIEC, David
GUENA, Rémi

BALLIF, Benjamin
KERLEAU, Sandrine
BRUN, Bernard
ALMARCHA, Max

LE BRONEC, Martin
LEVITTE, Jerébme

LE VOT, Alain
VASSEUR, Andre
DUCHAUSSOY HECQUET, Nathalie
RUELLE, Olivier
KERMOAL, Bertrand
LE BARS, Jean Marc
ANDRIEU, Cédric

LE BOURDOULOUS, Alain
anastase, daniel
EUVRARD, Antoine
KERFRIDEN, Delphine
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Club d'origine

ST SAMSON
BRETAGNE

ST GREGOIRE
BEGARD

ST SAMSON
PUTEAUX

BEGARD

ST SAMSON
HOSSEGOR

ST SAMSON
VERRIERES LE BUISSON
BIARRITZ

BEGARD

ORANGE NANTES MKL
ST SAMSON
THUMERIES

ST SAMSON
FEUCHEROLLES
THOMSON RADAR
ST SAMSON
FORGE

CICE BLOSSAC

ST SAMSON
ST SAMSON

Index
18,6
24,8
19,4
23,5
24,5
17,3
18,8
17,2
24,8
19,4
26,4
22,8
22,1
25,9
14,7
18,2
16,1
15,9
19,2
12,7
15,6
15,8
18,3
15,8
25,0

HCP cpt
22
30
23
29
27
21
23
21
30
21
32
28
27
31
18
22
17
19
23
15
19
19
22
19
27
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8 9 10
3 7 7
4 6 6
4 5 6
4 7 9
5 9 o6
3 4
4 6 6
4 5 5
4 7 6
4 8

3 7 6
3 7
4 4
4 7 5
4 6 7
5 7 5
4 7 5
5 7 6
5 6 5
4 7 5
4 5 5
4 5 6
3 6 6
3 6 7
4 6 5
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12 13 14 15 16 17
8 4 5 5 6 4
8 4 7 6 7 5
9 6 5 6 8 5
5 4 6 8 7 3
9 6 4 8 6 5
6 3 4 6 6
6 4 4 5 4 4
7 3 5 3 5 4
8 3 4 4 7 4
6 7 7 4
6 6 6 6 3
6 4 6 6 6 6
9 4 5 5 7 4
5 4 4 5 5 3
6 4 5 6 5 3
7 4 5 6 5 3
8 4 5 5 5 3
6 4 4 4 6 4
6 3 5 5 6 5
6 3 5 5 6 6
5 5 4 6 6 4
8 4 4 5 4
8 6 6 6 5 4
7 5 6 6 5 5
8 8 5 6 4
sinaved (%

v U1 o o O O
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Total
101
103
104
109
116
64d
68d
77d
78d
80d
80d
81d
83d
84d
85d
85d
85d
87d
88d
88d
89d
89d
91d
97d
97d

ROLEX



N° Nom Club d'origine Index HcPept 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  Total
222 NOVIKOFF, Pierre CORSE 22,6 27 6 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 7 7 8 8 8 6 6 4 5 99d
223 LE GUIEL, Yvon ST SAMSON 22,6 27 7 5 8 5 5 4 5 5 7 7 9 9 5 6 6 6 5 104d
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